Race Date
October 05, 2021

2021 West Marshall XC Invite

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5266 Brea Abrahamson
2 2 5348 JoJo Goulet
3 3 5272 Norah Hanson
4 4 5347 llaina Fish
5 5 5361 Hannah Poole
6 (<5 5284 Megan Delaney
7 (<5 5294  Ashlynn Omdahl
8 (<5 5393 Brenna Benson
9 (<5 4345 Sarah Imle
10 (<5) 5155 AnnMarie Peterson
11 6 5274 Megan Weiss
12 7 5269 Jayla Abrahamson
13 (<5) 5322 Elory Mossestad
14 8 5275 Anna Wellumson
15 (<5) 5397 Ashley Narlock
16 (<5) 5289 Lillian Jauquet
17 9 5344 Cheyenne Crist
18 10 5353 Lydia Heppner
19 (<5) 5325 Kayla Peterson
20 11 5270 Alyssa Fulcher
21 (<5) 5323 Aliyah Novak
22 (<5) 4105 Bella Dahl
23 (<5) 4493 Aubrey McCoy
24 (<5) 5291 Paige Larson
25 (<5) 5220 Ella Marquart
26 12 5271 Jessica Fulcher
27 (<5) 5326 Audrey Schmidt
28 (<5) 4307 Hadley DeVries
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Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High 3200

Team

Riverside Christian
Warroad
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Warroad
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Roseau/Badger
West Marshall Fusion
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Lake of the
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Thief River Falls
Riverside Christian
West Marshall Fusion
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Riverside Christian
Thief River Falls
Clearbrook-Gonvick
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Time Pace

13:46.9 4:18/K
14:34.2 4:33/K
14:37.1 4:34/K
14:55.1 4:40/K
15:06.8 4:43/K
15:14.6 4:46/K
15:19.1 4:47/K
15:21.4 4:48/K
15:22.7 4:48/K
15:26.0 4:49/K
15:27.0 4:50/K
15:32.7 4:51/K
15:32.8 4:52/K
15:42.9 4:55/K
15:55.0 4:58/K
16:21.9 5:07/K
16:36.5 5:11/K
16:53.9 5:17/K
16:55.9 5:17/K
16:58.8 5:18/K
17:24.6 5:26/K
17:29.7 5:28/K
17:31.0 5:28/K
17:49.5 5:34/K
18:46.5 5:52/K
20:19.2 6:21/K
22:13.5 6:57/K
27:26.2 8:34/K
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Race Date 2021 West Marshall XC Invite
October 05, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High 3200

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 15:01.3
1 5266 Brea Abrahamson 1 1 13:46.9 13:46.9 0:00.0
2 5272 Norah Hanson 3 4 14:37.1 28:24.0 0:50.2
3 5274 Megan Weiss 6 10 15:27.0 43:51.1 1:40.0
4 5269 Jayla Abrahamson 7 17 15:32.7 59:23.9 1:45.8
5 5275 Anna Wellumson 8 25 15:42.9  1:15:06.8 1:56.0
6 5270 Alyssa Fulcher (11) (36) 16:58.8  1:32:05.7 3:11.9
7 5271 Jessica Fulcher (12) (48) 20:19.2  1:52:24.9 6:32.3
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 15:37.3
1 5348 JoJo Goulet 9 2 2 14:34.2 14:34.2 0:00.0
2 5347 llaina Fish 8 4 6 14:55.1 29:29.4 0:20.8
3 5361 Hannah Poole 7 5 11 15:06.8 44:36.2 0:32.6
4 5344 Cheyenne Crist 7 9 20 16:36.5 1:01:12.8 2:02.3
5 5353 Lydia Heppner 9 10 30 16:53.9  1:18:06.8 2:19.7
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4345 SarahImle 8 Less Than 5 15:22.7 15:22.7 0:00.0
2 4105 Bella Dahl Less Than 5 17:29.7 32:52.4 2:06.9
3 4493 Aubrey McCoy 8 Less Than 5 17:31.0 50:23.4 2:08.2
4 4307 Hadley DeVries 7 Less Than 5 27:26.2  1:17:49.6 12:03.5
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5322 Elory Mossestad 7 Less Than 5 15:32.8 15:32.8 0:00.0
2 5325 Kayla Peterson 6 Less Than 5 16:55.9 32:28.7 1:23.1
3 5323 Aliyah Novak 6 Less Than 5 17:24.6 49:53.3 1:51.8
4 5326 Audrey Schmidt 9 Less Than 5 22:13.5  1:12:06.9 6:40.7
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5284 Megan Delaney 7 Less Than 5 15:14.6 15:14.6 0:00.0
2 5294 Ashlynn Omdahl 8 Less Than 5 15:19.1 30:33.7 0:04.4
3 5289 Lillian Jauquet 9 Less Than 5 16:21.9 46:55.6 1:07.2
4 5291 Paige Larson 8 Less Than 5 17:49.5  1:04:45.2 2:34.8
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
October 05, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Team Score (places): Inc.

2021 West Marshall XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High 3200

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1 5393 Brenna Benson 7 Less Than 5 15:21.4 15:21.4 0:00.0
2 5397 Ashley Narlock 9 Less Than 5 15:55.0 31:16.4 0:33.5
Team - Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5220 Ella Marquart

Average Time:

7 Less Than 5 18:46.5 18:46.5 0:00.0

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5155 AnnMarie Peterson

Average Time:

8 Less Than 5 15:26.0 15:26.0 0:00.0
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